NAME

11 & UN

13 & UN

15 & UN

SENIOR

40/44

HORSFORD XC SERIES 18/19

1 GEORGIA CORNER
2 LEILA MANNERS

3 ALICE SMITH

4 FLORENCE ABBOTT
5 EVATOWNSEND

6 MICA CUTTING

1 MADALINE BACON
2 ESME ABBOTT
3 HETTY LIFE

1 BROOKE ORAM
2 KATELYN SMITH
3 GEORGINA BLAKE

1 CHARLOTTE NEAL
2 ALICE HURNEY

3 CHARLOTTE PARKER
4 LOUISE PATTERSON

5 FRACESCA TURNER

6 GEORGIA WILLIAMS

7 SOPHIE MCLAREN

8 DONNA GUY

9 TANYA MANNERS
10 KITTY ROSSER

1 ESTELLE CORNER
2 LIZ GIBBONS
3 EMMA CUTTING

DATE NOV 18, 2018
RACE 1

FEMALE

1LAP

TIME

14.27
14.39
15.15
16.31
18.34
22.39

23.18
23.56
31.22

22.05
25.09
25.49

30.57
33.48
34.19
36.13
36.55
38.39
44.09
48.53
52.19
53.37

44.21
52.23
23.49



45/49

50/54

55/59

75+

11 & UN

13 & UN

15 & UN

SENIOR

1 MAXINE SMITH
2 SUE BANFIELD

1 ELLIE YOUNG
2 ELOUISE BIRD
3 SHARRON EMERY

1 TRACIE DRAEGER

1 EVA OSBOURNE

1 JONAH LIFE

2 OSCAR SMITH

3 DILLAN GUY

4 FINLAY MANNERS
5 TOBY CUTTING

6 WILLIAM SIMPSON
7 JAKE GUY

8 COEN BOLLINGTON
9 JARED BOLLINGTON

10 LUCAS SMITH

1 ARCHIE MANTON

1 BILLY LIFE

2 AIDEN BANFIELD

3 GEORGE STATHAM-ELDRED
4 TOM CAREY

1 HAYDON LYON
2 ANHONY CROUCHER

MALE

NN HARRIERS

U/A

CONAC

U/A

U/A

NRR

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A 4 laps

NRR

NN HARRIERS
CONAC

U/A

NRR

CONAC
WAVENEY

26.12
48.02

35.47
42.57
63.09

40.22

49.13

13.09
13.19
13.31
16.28
17.55
18.19
21.42
24.35
24.36
54.01

23.43

19.41
20.09
23.56
24.22

41.09
46.02



40/44

45/49

50/54

55/59

60+

3 LUKE TOWNSHEND
4 SCOTT SHRUBSHALL
5 LUKE PETERSON

7 ANTHONY HUNTER

1 JASON CORNER

2 DEAN BLAKE

3 LEE WILSON

4 STEVE CHAPMAN
5 OLIVER SMITH

6 TONY MANNNERS

1 ALAN BUSHELL

2 TONY MccALLUM
3 PETER BIRD

4 |AN MILLIGAN

5 CHRIS MAHONEY
6 KEVIN PARSONS
7 PETER EMERY

8 NIGEL CUTTING

1 ADRIAN HALL

2 THOMAS LINCOLN KEMP
3 MARTIN DOHERTY

4 GARY WHITING

5 MARK PHILO

6 LAURENCE ABEL

7 GARY COOPER

1 HOWARD BEASLEY
2 PATRICK MACE

1 NIGEL HORNEY
2 PATRICK LARK
3 ROBERT SCARF

COLTS
COLTS
U/A
U/A

WAC

COLTS

U/A
REEPHAM R
U/A

U/A

COLTS

U/A

ST EDMUNDS
ST EDMUNDS
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

WAC
COLTS
GAZ
WAC
TRI-ANG
U/A
NRR

ST EDMUNDS
NRR

KESWICK AC
WAC
WAC

3 LAPS
2LAPS

48.22
48.57
51.13
59.22

40.19
40.51
45.46
54.08
54.24
56.31

42.31
42.58
43.29
43.33
47.37
53.29
63.11
31.06

39.55
44.45
45.29
46.16
46.43
49.46
52.49

45.55
47.32

42.01
53.31
61.32



